SA/S 8.10.2.2
SA/S 4.6.2.2
SAH/S 24.16.7.1
SAH/S 8.6.7.1
SAH/S 16.10.7.1
—
Further information and local contacts:
abb.com/knx

Pack
unit
Type code Order code kg pc.
8-fold 4 SAH/S 8.6.7.1 2CDG110244R0011 0.349 1
16-fold 8 SAH/S 16.6.7.1 2CDG110245R0011 0.596 1
24-fold 12 SAH/S 24.6.7.1 2CDG110246R0011 0.83 1
Switch Actuators, 6 A, MDRC
Description MW Ordering details
Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
Type code Order code kg pcs.
2-fold 2 SA/S 2.6.2.2 2CDG110253R0011 0.197 1
4-fold 4 SA/S 4.6.2.2 2CDG110254R0011 0.292 1
8-fold 8 SA/S 8.6.2.2 2CDG110255R0011 0.5 1
12-fold 12 SA/S 12.6.2.2 2CDG110256R0011 0.718 1
NEW Switch/Shutter Actuators, 10 A, MDRC
Description MW Ordering details
Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
Type code Order code kg Pieces
8-fold 4 SAH/S 8.10.7.1 2CDG110247R0011 0.349 1
16-fold 8 SAH/S 16.10.7.1 2CDG110248R0011 0.596 1
24-fold 12 SAH/S 24.10.7.1 2CDG110249R0011 0.83 1
Switch Actuators, 10 A, MDRC
Description MW Ordering details
Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
Type code Order code kg pcs.
2-fold 2 SA/S 2.10.2.2 2CDG110257R0011 0.197 1
4-fold 4 SA/S 4.10.2.2 2CDG110258R0011 0.292 1
8-fold 8 SA/S 8.10.2.2 2CDG110259R0011 0.5 1
12-fold 12 SA/S 12.10.2.2 2CDG110260R0011 0.718 1
NEW Switch/Shutter Actuators, 16 A, MDRC
Description MW Ordering details
Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
Type code Order code kg pcs.
8-fold 4 SAH/S 8.16.7.1 2CDG110250R0011 0.349 1
16-fold 8 SAH/S 16.16.7.1 2CDG110251R0011 0.596 1
24-fold 12 SAH/S 24.16.7.1 2CDG110252R0011 0.83 1
ABB i-bus® KNX
Combi Switch Actuators
ABB i-bus® KNX
Standard Switch Actuators
B U I LD I N G A N D H O M E AUTO M ATI O N S O LUTI O N S S W ITCH TO A SM A RTER TO M O R R OW 7
—
ABB i-bus® KNX Switch Actuators
Solutions for a smarter building control
Universal solutions for every application: With the ABB i-bus® KNX switch actuator
ranges Combi, Standard and Professional, ABB offers you the highest flexibility for
the control of smarter industrial, commercial and residential buildings - and always
the suitable product. Fast parameterisation of the devices is possible with a
template function in the ETS.
ABB i-bus® KNX Combi Switch Actuators
Maximum flexibility - especially in residential projects -
by combining switching and shading functionality in a
single compact device.
ABB i-bus® KNX Standard Switch Actuators
Universal switching in any application - this series
fulfils all standard switching requirements in modern
commercial projects.
ABB i-bus® KNX Professional Switch Actuators
Designed for reliable switching of high and capacitive
loads and extended energy functionality, especially for